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(` In Crore)
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Revenue from operations 

Profit before tax

Profit after tax 

Total comprehensive income (Comprising profit for the period and other 
comprehensive income after tax)

Paid-up equity share capital

Other equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year

Earnings per share (Not annualised) (Face value of ` 2 each)
Basic (`)
Diluted (`)

7,011.05

2,170.07

1,614.11

1,618.12

119.97

27.32
27.12

 6,318.50

 1,999.25

 1,488.15

  17,321.01

  5,603.32

  3,989.55

  4,664.54

  1,584.70

  1,022.73

19,133.75

6,043.92

4,315.65

4,331.37

119.97

74.17
73.59

4,985.39

1,635.67

1,059.56

1,075.86

115.31

19,581.65

18.38
18.24

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2019

Sr. No. Particulars Quarter ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Nine months ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
31.12.2018

(Reviewed)

By order of the Board of Directors
For Bajaj Finance Limited

Rajeev Jain
Managing Director

Pune
29 January 2020

(` In Crore)Key standalone financial information is given below:

Sr. No. Particulars

1

2

3

Total income

Profit before tax

Profit after tax

Note: The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2019 which have been reviewed by the Audit 
Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29 January 2020, subjected to limited review by statutory auditors and filed with the stock 
exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial 
results is available on the website of the Company, BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.bajajfinserv.in/corporate-bajaj-finance, 
www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

Quarter ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Nine months ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
31.12.2018

(Reviewed)

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED

(` In Crore)

(` In Crore)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Revenue from operations

Profit before tax

Profit for the period (attributable to owners of the company)

Total comprehensive income (attributable to owners of the company)

Paid-up equity share capital

Other equity (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Basic and diluted earnings per share (`) (not annualised)
(Face value of ` 5 each)

11,141.05

2,224.02

850.52

1,270.63

79.57

23,686.35

 53.4

 41,052.44

 7,508.76

 3,174.70

 3,501.94

79.57

 199.5

 14,558.92

 2,627.16

 1,125.64

 1,157.89

79.57

70.7

Key standalone financial information is given below:

Sr. No. Particulars

1

2

3

Total income

Profit before tax

Profit after tax

35.35

11.12

7.68

462.09

361.12

348.71

39.53

6.11

3.19

Note : The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2019 which have been reviewed by the Audit
Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29 January 2020, subjected to limited review by statutory auditors and filed with the
stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid
financial results is available on the website of the Company, BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.bajajfinserv.in, www.bseindia.com
and www.nseindia.com respectively.

BAJAJ FINSERV LIMITED
CIN: L65923PN2007PLC130075

Registered Office: Mumbai - Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune 411 035
Corporate Office: Off Pune - Ahmednagar Road, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014

Website: www.bajajfinserv.in | E-mail ID: investors@bajajfinserv.in | Telephone: +91 20 27472851 | Fax: +91 20 27407380

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2019

Sr. No. Particulars Quarter ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Nine months ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
31.12.2018

(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Nine months ended
31.12.2019

(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
31.12.2018

(Reviewed)

By order of the Board of Directors
For Bajaj Finserv Limited

Sanjiv Bajaj
Managing Director & CEO

Pune
29 January 2020

Honda Siel Power Products Limited
Regd. Office : 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi -110025

CIN: L40103DL2004PLC203950
Website : www. hondasielpower.com, E mail : ho.legal@hspp.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ANDNINEMONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019
(INR in lakhs)

S. No. PARTICULARS

Quarter
ended

Nine Months
ended

Quarter
ended Year ended

31 Dec
2019

31 Dec
2019

31 Dec
2018

31 Mar
2019

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
1 Total Revenue from Operations  23,778  65,297  21,962  81,588 
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)  2,383  8,021  2,628  8,681 
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)  2,306  8,456  2,628  8,331 
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)  1,712  6,167  1,693  5,415 
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss)

for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
 1,698  6,125  1,685  5,366 

6 Equity Share Capital  1,014  1,014  1,014  1,014 
7 Reserves -   -   -    50,696 
8 Earnings per equity share (of Rs 10 per share) (not annualised):

(a) Basic (Rs.)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)

16.88
16.88

60.80
60.80

16.69
16.69

53.39
53.39

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2019,
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The
full format of the Quarter and Nine Months financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.
nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hondasielpower.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Honda Siel Power Products Limited

Yoshifumi Iida
President, CEO & MD

DIN : 07136925
Place: New Delhi
Date : 28 January 2020

Regd.Office: 6-3-1109/1, ‘Nava Bharat Chambers’, Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500082
Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549;  Tel.Nos.:040-23403501/23403540; e-Fax No.:080-66886121

Email ID: investorservices@nbv.in ;  Website: www.nbventures.com

�POWER �FERRO ALLOYS �MINING�AGRI BUSINESS

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019

filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015. The full set of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019 are

available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company’s

Website:www.nbventures.com.

For NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

Place : Hyderabad D.ASHOK

Date : 29 January, 2020 CHAIRMAN

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results
for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019

(Amount in Lakhs of  unless otherwise stated)

Quarter Nine Months Quarter Quarter Nine Months Quarter
 PARTICULARS ended ended ended ended ended ended

31.12.2019 31.12.2019 31.12.2018 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 31.12.2018
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

Total Income from Operations (net) 24,072.38 85,114.08 34,941.99 54,334.25 202,426.84 81,857.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period

(before tax and exceptional items) 3,169.36 13,608.54 5,138.42 7,173.71 37,006.12 23,707.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax

after exceptional items) 3,169.36 13,608.54 5,138.42 7,173.71 37,006.12 23,707.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax

(after exceptional items) 2,014.17 8,836.38 3,343.10 5,485.98 27,643.04 12,991.00
Total comprehensive income for the period 2,014.17 8,836.38 3,343.10 7,521.37 35,126.98 3,930.45
Equity Share Capital 3,525.60 3,525.60 3,572.77 3,525.60 3,525.60 3,572.77
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves

as shown in audited Balance Sheet of

previous year) _ _ _ _ _ _
Earnings per share (of `̀̀̀̀ 2/- each):

Basic : ( `̀̀̀̀ ) 1.24 5.38 2.02 2.69 12.64 6.28

Diluted : ( `̀̀̀̀ ) 1.24 5.38 2.02 2.69 12.64 6.28

LKP FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032831

Regd Office :- 203, Embassy Centre, Nariman point,Mumbai 400021

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2019

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange

under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015.The full format of Quarter and Nine months ended 31st

December, 2019 Financial results are available on the website the Stock Exchange on which share of the Company are listed, namely www.bseindia.com

and also available on Company's website which shares www.lkpsec.com

1 Total Income from operations (net) 524.12 1,354.17 371.47 4,591.47 524.12 1,354.29 371.48 4,594.91

2 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary

activties after tax 256.71 569.61 23.76 2,057.37 255.56 566.28 22.60 2,057.12

3 Net Profit /(Loss) after Extraordianry items 256.71 569.61 23.76 2,057.37 255.56 566.28 22.60 2,057.12

4 Paid-up Equity Share Capital 1,256.86 1,256.86 1,256.86 1,256.86 1,256.86 1,256.86 1,256.86 1,256.86

Face Value of the Shares 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

5 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves

as per balance sheet

6 Earning Per Share (EPS)

(Face value of Rs.10)

-Basic 2.04 4.53 0.19 16.37 2.03 4.51 0.18 16.37

-Diluted 2.04 4.53 0.19 16.37 2.03 4.51 0.18 16.37

For LKP FINANCE LTD
Sd/-

M V DOSHI
Executive Chairman

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28 January 2020

Particulars

(Rs.in lakhs except per share data)

Standalone Consolidated
Quar ter

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2019

Nine Months

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2019

Quar ter

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2018

Nine Months

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2018

Quar ter

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2018

Nine Months

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2018

Quar ter

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2019

Nine Months

Ended

(Unaudited)

31-Dec-2019
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